	STATEMENT SHOWING THE POSITION AS PER AVAILABLE RECORD INCLUDING MICROFILMED VF-VII-A PREPARED
DURING RE-WRITTEN PROCESS IN 1986-86 AND ONWARDS VIZ-A-VIZ THE COMPUTERIZED RECORD OF RIGHTS

	Name of District: Tando Muhammad Khan                                          Name of Taluka: Bulri Shah Karim                                    Name of Deh: Tikhar

	POSITION AS PER AVAILABLE RECORD IN MUKHTIARKAR OFFICE
	POSITION OF ENTRY NO. & DATE OF PREVIOUS TRANSACTION
	POSITION AS PER MICROFILMED VF-VII-A (1985-86) SUPPLIED BY THE BOARD OF REVENUE
	REMARKS

	S.No
	Latest Entry No.
	Date (dd/mm/yyyy)
	Register
	Name of Owner
	Share
	Survey No.
	Area
	Register
	Entry No.
	Date (dd/mm/yyyy
	Register
	Entry No.
	Date (dd/mm/yyyy
	Name of Owner
	Share
	Survey No.
	Area
	

	1
	15
	14-12-15
	05273
	S.Javed Ali Shah S/O S.M.Zama Shah
	1-00
	92 & Others
	77-07
	05273
	12
	22-5-15
	VII-A
	27
	1985-86
	Sikander Ali Shah  S/O Zaman Shah And Others 
	0-50
	92 And Others 
	5-37
	Inconformity with VII-A 1985-86

	2
	14
	1-7-15
	052273
	A-B-L Tando Mohd Khan  Gul Mohd Shah (Mortgage)
	1-00
	203,204
	17-12
	05273
	1
	13-3-2012
	VII-A
	32
	1985-86
	Provincial Govt
	1-00
	203 And Others
	79-34
	Inconformity with VII-A 1985-86

	3
	13
	22-5-15
	0273
	S. Saklain Hyder Shah  S/O  S. Waris Ali Shah
	1-00
	2 And Others
	31-14
	-
	-
	-
	VII-A
	23
	1985-86
	M. Zama Shah  S/O  G. Hyder Shah 
	1-00
	2 And Others
	15-2
	Inconformity with VII-A 1985-86

	4
	12
	22-5-15
	05273
	S. Sikander Ali Shah  S/O S. M. Zama Shah
	1-00
	89 And Others
	77-07
	-
	-
	-
	VII-A 
	18
	1985-86
	Ghaznfer Ali Shah  S/O  Sikander Ali Shah And Others
	1-00
	197 And Others
	48-27
	Inconformity with VII-A 1985-86

	5
	11
	22-5-15
	05273
	Ali Ahmed  S/O Ali Mohd And Others
	0-29
	197
	5-31
	-
	-
	-
	V-II A
	9
	1985-86
	Ghulam Shah  S/O  Yarm Shah
	1-00
	197 And Others
	12-15
	Inconformity with VII-A 1985-86
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Signature of 
Mukhtiarkar
        Signature of Assistant Commissioner
Signature of Verifying officer of Director / RRO (E&I)
Name:
    
       
 
 Name:
Name:
Seal
      
      
  
 Seal
Seal
)
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	Name of District: Tando Muhammad Khan                                          Name of Taluka: Bulri Shah Karim                                    Name of Deh: Tikhar

	POSITION AS PER AVAILABLE RECORD IN MUKHTIARKAR OFFICE
	POSITION OF ENTRY NO. & DATE OF PREVIOUS TRANSACTION
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	REMARKS

	S.No
	Latest Entry No.
	Date (dd/mm/yyyy)
	Register
	Name of Owner
	Share
	Survey No.
	Area
	Register
	Entry No.
	Date (dd/mm/yyyy
	Register
	Entry No.
	Date (dd/mm/yyyy
	Name of Owner
	Share
	Survey No.
	Area
	

	6
	10
	22-5-14
	05273
	Gull Hassan  S/O  Kaml Pathan 
	1-00
	43
	0-25
	-
	-
	-
	Vii A  A
	9
	1985-86
	Ali Mohd  S/O Abdullah Lashari And Others
	42
	43
	0-25
	Inconformity with VII-A 1985-86

	7
	9
	22-4-13
	05273
	Basher Ahmed  S/O Haji Sathio 
	0-12-2
	169 And Others
	25-17
	-
	-
	-
	V Ii -A
	5
	1985-86
	A Latif  S/O M. Yaqoob And Others
	-18
	169 And Others 
	203-15
	Inconformity with VII-A 1985-86

	8
	8
	22-4-13
	05273
	A Latif  S/O M. Yaqoob Lashari  Mortagage  In  Z.T /B.T.M.K And Others
	0-121-2
	169 And Others
	25-17
	-
	-
	-
	Vii-A
	29
	1985-86
	Vikiyio  S/O Moledino And Others
	0-05
	130 And Others
	28/15
	Inconformity with VII-A 1985-86

	9
	7
	22-4-13
	05273
	Abid Hussain  S/O Mohd Yaqoob Lashari And Others  Mortagage  Z.T.B.Ltmk 
	0-15
	130 And Others
	44-11
	-
	-
	-
	Vii-A
	29
	1985-86
	Vikiyio  S/O Moledino And Others
	0-50
	130 And Others
	28/15
	Inconformity with VII-A 1985-86

	10
	6
	19-3-13
	05273
	G. Nabi  S/O Nor Mohd And Others 
	0-30
	147
	3-00
	-
	-
	-
	Vii-A 
	14
	85-86
	G. Mustafa  S/O Rafique And Others
	0-40
	147 And Others
	67/29
	Inconformity with VII-A 1985-86
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Signature of 
Mukhtiarkar
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	REMARKS

	S.No
	Latest Entry No.
	Date (dd/mm/yyyy)
	Register
	Name of Owner
	Share
	Survey No.
	Area
	Register
	Entry No.
	Date (dd/mm/yyyy
	Register
	Entry No.
	Date (dd/mm/yyyy
	Name of Owner
	Share
	Survey No.
	Area
	

	11
	5
	19-3-13
	05273
	g. nabi  s/o nor mohd and others
	0-20
	147
	2-00
	-
	-
	-
	vii-a
	14
	85-86
	do
	0-40
	147 and others
	67/19
	Inconformity with VII-A 1985-86

	12
	4
	18-3-14
	05273
	Nazir  s/o  gull mohd mallah and others
	0.73/4
	140 and others
	9.8
	vii-a
	7
	11-1-92
	vii-a
	14
	85-86
	do
	0-40
	140 and others
	67/29
	Inconformity with VII-A 1985-86

	13
	3
	11-7-12
	05273
	Mehtaab ali shah  s/o gull mohd shah  mortagage A.B.L. Tmk
	1-00
	203 and others
	17-12
	05273
/05273
	02/01
	9-7-12/
13-3-12
	vii-a
	32
	85/86
	Provincial govt
	1-00
	203 and others
	79/34
	Inconformity with VII-A 1985-86

	14
	2
	9-7-12
	05273
	do
	1-00
	203 and others
	17-12
	do
	0-1
	13-3-12
	vii-a
	32
	85/86
	do
	1-00
	203 and others
	79/34
	Inconformity with VII-A 1985-86

	15
	01
	13-3-12
	05273
	do
	1-00
	203 and others
	17-12
	do
	-
	-
	Vii -a
	32
	85-86
	do
	1-00
	203 and others
	79/34
	Inconformity with VII-A 1985-86


 (
Signature of 
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